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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 JEENA SULAIKHA SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) NP  5/283, 
THALEKKUNNIL, 

NEAR BLOCK 
OFFICE, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

2 01/01/2026 MIDHUN DILEEP DILEEP KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

MIDHUN VILASAM 
BLOCK NO 170, 
SIVANMUKKU, 

MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

MADATHARA, 
691541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

3 01/01/2026 Viswadev S S Santhosh V (MTHR) Seema Bhavan, 
Narikkallu, Thennoor P 
O, Thennoor, 695563, 

Nedumangadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

4 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

NUJUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NIJILA MNZIL, 
PAZHAYACHANTHA, 

KALLARA P O, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

5 01/01/2026 ERFANA T H THAJUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

Konganam Kode Veedu, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 

Panavoor P O, 695568, 
Vamanapuram

  

6 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER A R 

ABDUL RASHEED S 
(FTHR)

17/564 D, 
DARUSSALAM, 

PULIKKARA, 
BHARATHANNOOR P 

O, 695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

7 01/01/2026 JASEENA S S JUNAID MON (HSBN) 244/A 
BAITHUNNOOR, 

CHEMBITTAVILA 
ROAD, 

VALIYAKKATTAKKAL 
NELLANADU, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

8 01/01/2026 NYSHANA N S NIZAMUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

SINGAPORE PALACE, 
PULIPPARA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

9 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
S 

SHARAFUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

BLOCK NO 188 
ADHIL MANZIL, 
THERIKKADA, 

VENKOLLA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

VENKOLLA, 691541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

10 01/01/2026 RIYAS A MAJIDA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

415 RIYAS MANZIL, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

NELLANADU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

11 01/01/2026 RAJEENA BEEGUM J SAFEER (HSBN) SHIYAS MANZIL, 
KARINCHI 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, NELLANAD, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

12 01/01/2026 AL NOUFIA N S SHAJEELA (MTHR) BLOCK NO 185, 
VENKOLLA, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
VENKOLLA, 691541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

13 01/01/2026 ABU SUFIYAN  S SHAFI A (FTHR) THAIVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

IRINCHAYAM, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
IRINCHAYAM, 

695561, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

14 01/01/2026 ABDULLA H S SAFEENA G (MTHR) ASHA MANZIL, 
MAILAKKUNNU 

ROAD 
PARAKKONAM, 

PERINGAMMALA P O 
PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

15 01/01/2026 NABEELULLAH N B NISAMUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

MUJEEB MANZIL, 
VELLANCHIRA, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

16 01/01/2026 VAHEEDA S RASHEED H A (HSBN) 10/37, REEJA 
MANZIL, MARIYAM, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

17 01/01/2026 NISHI 
CHAKKALAKUNNAN 

MOHAMED ALI

ANAS SALAHUDEEN 
(HSBN)

18/548 S R MANZIL, 
BEHIND SITHARA 

HOSPITAL, 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

18 01/01/2026 Asiya Shahul Hameed Alfaz Muhammed Rafi 
(HSBN)

Daru Raihan, 
Mannoorkonam, 

Mannoorkonam P O, 
Mannoorkonam, 

695541, Nedumangad

  

19 01/01/2026 JUNAID MON HUSSAIN (FTHR) 8/243 SHANU 
MANZIL, 

KARAVARAM, 
ALAMKODU, 

ATTINGAL P O, 
695101, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

20 01/01/2026 Ajimi J Jeminisa Beevi A 
(MTHR)

92/Noushad Manzil, 
Palamkonam, 
Pullampara, 

Palamkonam, 695607, 
Nedumangadu

  

21 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HIBATHULLA M 

MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
(FTHR)

ELAHIYA MANZIL, 
VELLANCHIRA, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

22 01/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

6/279, SOFIYA 
MANZIL, 

NJARANEELI, 
ELANCHIYAM P O, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

23 01/01/2026 AL AMEEN S S NASEEMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VATTATHAMARAKUZHY, 
KALLARA, 

KURUMBAYAAM, 
695608, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

24 01/01/2026 SAIFUNISA M SHAJI (MTHR) VALLIYARUPPANKADU 
LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
THEMPAMMOODU 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA  P O, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

25 01/01/2026 SAJEESH S R RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

218-A, 
THIRUVATHIRA, 
VISWAPURAM, 
PERAYAM P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

26 01/01/2026 Jabina J  navas (FTHR) jasna manzil, kottoor 
kallara p o, kallara, 

kallara, 695608, 
nedumangad

  

27 01/01/2026 Safiyath Beevi Subair Kunju (HSBN) Jaseena Manzil, 
Kazhukan pacha, 

Kallara, K T Kunnu, 
695608, Nedumangadu

  

28 01/01/2026 ABINAV P DHANYA P S (FTHR) 08/973/DHANYA 
BHAVAN, 

CHERUVALAM, K T 
KUNNU P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

29 01/01/2026 Umar  Khan N Noushad M (FTHR) 92/Noushad Manzil, 
Palamkonam, 
Pullampara, 

Palamkonam, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

30 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SALMAN S S 

SULAIMAN A (FTHR) SALIMA MANZIL, 
KOCHALUMMOODU, 

PANGODE, 
KANCHINADA P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

31 01/01/2026 BINOOP V A C VIJAYAN (FTHR) OORALIKONAM, 
THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, PANAVOOR 

P O, ERYANADU, 
695568, ANAD

  

32 01/01/2026 Ameen Nizar Sameera Beevi N 
(MTHR)

Noora Gardens, 
Pangode, Pangode, 

Pangode P O, 695609, 
Nedumangadu

  

33 01/01/2026 Subair kunju Ibrahim (FTHR) Jaseena Manzil, 
Kazhukanpacha, 

Kallara, K T Kunnu, 
695608, Nedumangadu

  

34 01/01/2026 MUBEENA A S SAFEERKHAN A 
(HSBN)

231 ROADUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PULLAMPARA 
PALAM, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

35 01/01/2026 Sindhu T Anilkumar (HSBN) 416 A, Thadatharikathu 
Veedu, Kallippara 
Palode, Pacha P O, 

695562, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

36 01/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN  KASIM KUNJU (FTHR) SIYA MANZIL, 
MOONNUMUKKU ,MOONNUMUKKU 

P O, PANGODE, 
MOONNUMUKKU, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

37 01/01/2026 ASIYA N NISARUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

AJMAL MANZIL, 
THUMPODU, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

38 01/01/2026 ARSHA D H HARSHAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

47, THENGUMCODU, 
KALLARA, K T 
KUNNU, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

39 01/01/2026 BINDHU S RAJESH J (HSBN) 523 A  SATHYAM, 
CHONANVILA 

MEENMUTTY P O, 
NANNIYODE, 
MEENMUTTY, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

40 01/01/2026 AFEEHA JABEEN N S NASIMUDEEN (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

41 01/01/2026 MUBEENA A S SAFEERKHAN A 
(HSBN)

231 ROADUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PULLAMPARA 
PALAM, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

42 01/01/2026 AKHILA A N AJEESH P (HSBN) 19/207 
IKARAKONATHU 

VEEDU, 
VETTAMPALLY 

IRINCHAYAM P O, 
ANAD, 

IRINCHAYAM, 
695561, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

43 01/01/2026 SULAIMAN KOYAKUNJU (FTHR) 501 PAZHAVILA 
VEEDU, 

KURINCHILAKKADU, 
KALLARA, 

NEERUMANKADAVU 
P O, 695610, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

44 01/01/2026 Fathima Beevi N Rafi A R (HSBN) 6/51, Kuruppankala 
Block No2, Thennoor, 

Ilanchiyam P O, 
695563, Nedumangad

  

45 01/01/2026 NAJIMSHA N S SAFEENABEEVI 
(MTHR)

VADAKKUMKARAPUTHANVEEDU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

46 01/01/2026 Vasudev J S Jayakumar (FTHR) Thazhethevarukonam, 
Peringammala, 

Peringammala P O, 
Thennoor, 

Peringammala, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

47 01/01/2026 ANANYA A S SURESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

60 C GOURI 
BHADRA, 

KOVILUKONAM 
NANNIYODE PACHA 

P O, NANNIYODE, 
PACHA, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

48 01/01/2026 MOHAMAD NAHAL S SHAJEERUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

SAFA, 
VAZHATHOPPUPACHA, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA P O, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

49 01/01/2026 Sajila J Shanavas H (HSBN) 8/208 A, Darul Huda, 
Suryakanthi, Thennoor 
P O, Thennoor, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

50 01/01/2026 SHAFEEKH MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

VADAKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PALKULAM, 
KALLARA, K T 
KUNNU, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

51 01/01/2026 Shameer T John Johnson (FTHR) sharon dale, arukannan 
kuzhi ilanchiyam p o, 
thennoor, ilanchiyam, 
695563, nedumangad

  

52 01/01/2026 Sandhya R S Santhosh V (HSBN) 226 Charuvila Veedu, 
Parameswaram, 

Nellanadu, Mudakkal P 
O, 695103, 

Nedumangadu

  

53 01/01/2026 AHAMAD KANNU 
THAHA

AHMED KANNU 
(FTHR)

E V HOUSE, 
PULIPPARA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

54 01/01/2026 SHIHNAS DAVOOD DAVOOD (FTHR) 7/156 SHIHINAS 
MANZIL, K T 

KUNNU, K T KUNNU 
P O, KALLARA, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

55 01/01/2026 NAZIYA IQBAL SALEENA A (MTHR) MAMMOOS VILLA, 
KOLLARUKONAM, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

56 01/01/2026 Ushakutty Johnson Johnson (HSBN) sharon dale, 
Arukannankuzhi 
Ilanchiyam p o, 

Thennoor, Ilanchiyam, 
695563, Nedumangad

  

57 01/01/2026 SIVASANKAR DEV S 
S

SHIJU B R (FTHR) 605 
MURALIMOHANA 

SADANAM, 
KARIKUZHY, 

PANAVOOR  P O, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

58 01/01/2026 RAMCY S RAJUL A (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

KODUNGANCHERI, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

59 01/01/2026 ABHIRAMI  L S PRAVEEN G THAMBI 
(HSBN)

575, GIRIJA VILASOM 
IRYANAD, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

60 01/01/2026 FOUSIYA A ASHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

BADARIYA MANZIL, 
CHALLIMUKKU, 
PERINGAMALA, 

KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

61 01/01/2026 Fathima Saadiya M T Muhammed Thaha 
(FTHR)

Muneera Manzil, Guard 
Station, Peringammala P 

O, Thennoor, 
Peringammala, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

62 01/01/2026 NASNA A ANSILA S A (MTHR) 106 A, MULAMUKKU, 
VAMANAPURAM, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

63 01/01/2026 Mohammed Salman A N Nezarudeen S (FTHR) M S Manzil, Vazhode, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 
695568, Nedumangad

  

64 01/01/2026 AMRUTHA S B BEENA L (MTHR) 531, MULLUVILA  
VEEDU, 

OZHUKUPARA, 
PANANGODE, 695563, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

65 01/01/2026 SALINI L DINESH KUMAR S L 
(HSBN)

1/311 A 
DEVANANDANAM, 

POTTIMUKKU,KALLARA 
P O, KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

66 01/01/2026 RASHIDA S RAJUL A (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu veedu, 
PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

67 01/01/2026 ASLA FATHIM S S SALIM A (FTHR) PP 014/436, AZ AS 
MANZIL, 

PERUMALA, 
PALAMKONAM P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

68 01/01/2026 SABIRA A RAHUMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 
Pangode, Pangode, 

Pangode P O, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  

69 01/01/2026 JUMANA HAZEEN N 
A 

ASHARAF A (MTHR) BLOCK NO 148, 
PUNNAMANVAYAL, 
MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

MADATHARA, 
691541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

70 01/01/2026 Amina N Navas Nisamol A (MTHR) 9/143, Noor Mahal, 
Daivappura, Daivappura 

P O, Daivappura, 
695563, Nedumangad

  

71 01/01/2026 SREEHARI S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

16/494  BABU NIVAS, 
KUNNUMUKAL, 
PULLAMPARA, 

VELLUMANNADY, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

72 01/01/2026 ANSHAD SHA S SHAIJU B (FTHR) 10/118 B LAILA 
MANZIL, 

PAZHAYACHANDA,KALLARA 
P O, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

73 01/01/2026 Fathima Nismin S Shaja M (FTHR) 269, Shaila Manzil, 
Pappanamcode, 
Panangode P O, 
Peringammala, 

Panangode, 695563, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

74 01/01/2026 SAJAYA  KUMAR K S RANI CHANDRA S 
(WIFE)

SAJAYA BHAVAN 
PACHAMALA 

ELAVATTOM po 625, 
PACHAMALA, 
KURUPUZHA, 

ELAVATTOM, 695562, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

75 01/01/2026 SHAILA S SHAJA (HSBN) N M H House, 
Pappanamcode, 
Panangode P O, 
Peringammala, 

Panangode, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

76 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASFAL F

NAZEEMA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

HUSSAIN MANZIL, 
THOZHUKUMMEL, 
ANAD, PANAVOOR, 

695568, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

77 01/01/2026 FAISAL S JALEELA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

17/309-A 
MARUTHIMOOTTIL 

VEEDU, 
KOCHALAMOODU, 

PANGODE, 
KANCHINADA P O, 

695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

78 01/01/2026 AFSAL S SHIBU S (FTHR) 17/309 A, 
MARUTHIMOOTTIL 

VEEDU, 
KOCHALUMMOODU, 
KANCHINADA  P O, 

695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

79 01/01/2026 SULAIKHA BEEVI HUSSAIN (HSBN) HASEENA MANZIL, 
PULIPPARA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

80 01/01/2026 ASIYA S S SUDHEER S (FTHR) 15/67 A ASIYA 
MANZIL, 

KORUMALAKUNNU 
CHAVADINADA, 
PULLAMPARA, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

81 01/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI MEERA SAHIB 
(HSBN)

NP 05/471, 
CHIRAKKARAYIL 

VEEDU, 
MAKKAMKONAM, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

82 01/01/2026 S NOORJAHAN NASARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

03/23 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
MANNATHUMKUZHI, 

NELLANAD, 
VELLUMANNADY, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

83 01/01/2026 NASEEMUDEEN H MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

NASEEM MANZIL, 
MANACODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

84 01/01/2026 ANSABA R B BASHEER M (FTHR) NP 16/288, 
NEERCHALIL 

VEEDU, 
MUDIYOORKONAM, 
KOTTUKUNNAM P O, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

85 01/01/2026 HUSSAIN HABEEB 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
PULIPPARA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

86 01/01/2026 SHAJAHAN A ABDUL RAHUMAN A 
(FTHR)

NP 5/108, S S 
MANZIL, 

AYILOORKONAM, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

87 01/01/2026 FATHIMA N R NAZAR A (FTHR) NP 05/502 A, 
FAREEDA MANZIL, 

MADAMKUZHI 
NALEKKAR, 

VELLUMANNADY P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

88 01/01/2026 ANIRUDH A S ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

365, Thannimoodu, 
Anad, Irinchayam, 

695561, Nedumangad

  

89 01/01/2026 Krishnaprabha N S Nikhil V P (FTHR) Krishna, Kalluvaramb 
road, Muthuvila, 

Muthuvila, 695610, 
Nedumangadu

  

90 01/01/2026 Shahidha Beevi P Shihabudheen (HSBN) Noufal Manzil, 
Puthankunnu, Panavoor, 
Panayamuttom, 695561, 

Nedumangadu

  

91 01/01/2026 NASEEHA S SHAFEEK B (HSBN) Dharul Ishq, 
Thazhnamala, 

Chullimanoor P O, 
Chullimanoor P O, 

695541, Nedumangadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


